

JO Code-WB00910, CNR-WBEM01002793-2023
Present: Abhijit Ghosh, Ld. ADJ, F.T.C-II, Tamluk
Crl. Appeal 11 of 2023

Order No.5
06.10.2023

Today is fixed for appearance.

Appellant files hazira.

Ld. P.P in-charge files hazira.

Call for LCR.

Let a copy of this order be sent to the Ld. J.M, 3rd Court, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur in connection with Case No.6E/11 u/Sec.46A© of Bengal Excise Act against order dated 17.06.2023.

To 08.12.2023 for awaiting LCR.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

